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DREIER RACING 2025.

21.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

SUPERBIKE - Race 2 21.5.2025. 14:30 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:47:56.834 1:36.260 35.871 31.989 28.400
(48) VASILIC Jasmin 8 14:49:33.965 1:37.131 36.115 31.918 29.098
1 14:38:11.851 1:38.552 39.361 31.487 27.704
2 14:39:45.299 1:33.448 34.517 31.156 27.775 (44) JUNKER Jessica
3 14:41:18.954 1:33.655 34.396 31.536 27.723 1 14:38:18.904 1:45.605 43.478 32.808 29.319
4 14:42:52.368 1:33.414 34.652 31.096 27.666 2 14:39:57.063 1:38.159 36.652 32.340 29.167
5 14:44:26.111 1:33.743 34.590 31.497 27.656 3 14:41:35.153 1:38.090 36.635 32.385 29.070
6 14:45:59.147 1:33.036 34.391 31.126 27.519 4 14:43:13.819 1:38.666 36.823 32.653 29.190
7 14:47:32.133 1:32.986 34.435 31.275 27.276 5 14:44:51.773 1:37.954 36.436 32.550 28.968
8 14:49:05.046 1:32.913 34.358 31.207 27.348 6 14:46:29.433 1:37.660 36.477 32.430 28.753
7 14:48:07.391 1:37.958 36.511 32.521 28.926
(519) DIETRICH Uli 8 14:49:44.677 1:37.286 36.582 32.165 28.539
1 14:38:14.057 1:40.758 41.664 31.052 28.042
2 14:39:48.613 1:34.556 35.625 30.899 28.032 (10) OVERBOSCH Gerald
3 14:41:22.604 1:33.991 35.532 30.813 27.646 14:38:19.174 1:45.875 43.858 32.667 29.350
4 14:42:55.535 1:32.931 34.792 30.406 27.733 2 14:39:58.125 1:38.951 36.888 32.505 29.558
5 14:44:29.076 1:33.541 35.152 30.981 27.408 3 14:41:36.751 1:38.626 36.838 32.409 29.379
6 14:46:01.809 1:32.733 34.516 30.653 27.564 4 14:43:15.690 1:38.939 37.164 32.604 29.171
7 14:47:34.198 1:32.389 34.563 30.426 27.400 5 14:44:55.101 1:39.411 36.957 32.920 29.534
8 14:49:08.121 1:33.923 34.725 31.782 27.416 6 14:46:33.844 1:38.743 37.175 32.442 29.126
7 14:48:12.540 1:38.696 36.973 32.456 29.267
(33) DREIER Keoma 8 14:49:51.628 1:39.088 36.862 32.658 29.568
1 14:38:13.378 1:40.079 40.901 31.265 27.913
2 14:39:47.205 1:33.827 34.794 31.356 27.677 (119) KAUTHE Max
3 14:41:20.540 1:33.335 34.404 31.158 27.773 1 14:38:22.158 1:48.859 45,932 33.354 29.573
4 14:42:54.195 1:33.655 34.840 31.099 27.716 2 14:40:02.193 1:40.035 37.389 33.170 29.476
5 14:44:27.191 1:32.996 34.778 30.941 27.277 3 14:41:42.253 1:40.060 37.156 33.308 29.596
6 14:46:00.170 1:32.979 34.524 31.120 27.335 4 14:43:21.138 1:38.885 36.529 33.148 29.208
7 14:47:33.734 1:33.564 34.683 31.306 27.575 5 14:44:59.990 1:38.852 36.783 32.850 29.219
8 14:49:08.225 1:34.491 35.023 31.870 27.598 6 14:46:38.664 1:38.674 36.506 32.690 29.478
7 14:48:16.700 1:38.036 36.397 32.849 28.790
(21) BERNER Kai 8 14:49:54.927 1:38.227 36.274 32.781 29.172
14:38:12.994 1:39.695 40.495 31.311 27.889
2 14:39:47.164 1:34.170 34.812 31.388 27.970 (18) ZIRNGIBL Kevin
3 14:41:21.543 1:34.379 35.199 31.216 27.964 1 14:38:20.971 1:47.672 45.530 33.217 28.925
4 14:42:55.442 1:33.899 34.920 30.994 27.985 2 14:40:00.241 1:39.270 37.339 32.936 28.995
5 14:44:29.318 1:33.876 35.027 31.101 27.748 3 14:41:39.791 1:39.550 37.461 32.930 29.159
6 14:46:03.027 1:33.709 34.993 31.168 27.548 4 14:43:19.519 1:39.728 37.256 33.092 29.380
7 14:47:36.879 1:33.852 34.905 31.100 27.847 5 14:44:59.758 1:40.239 37.314 33.170 29.755
8 14:49:10.952 1:34.073 35.116 31.273 27.684 6 14:46:39.248 1:39.490 37.362 33.173 28.955
7 14:48:17.370 1:38.122 36.897 32.441 28.784
(172) EPPRECHT Loris 8 14:49:54.975 1:37.605 36.273 32.484 28.848
1 14:38:14.727 1:41.428 42.319 31.103 28.006
2 14:39:49.590 1:34.863 35.403 31.455 28.005 (815) GEMUND Willi
3 14:41:24.248 1:34.658 35.375 31.172 28.111 1 14:38:21.610 1:48.311 45.276 33.100 29.935
4 14:42:59.171 1:34.923 35.416 31.046 28.461 2 14:40:01.448 1:39.838 37.377 33.003 29.458
5 14:44:34.044 1:34.873 35.202 31.452 28.219 3 14:41:41.297 1:39.849 37.378 33.338 29.133
6 14:46:08.514 1:34.470 35.358 31.092 28.020 4 14:43:21.222 1:39.925 37.484 33.280 29.161
7 14:47:42.947 1:34.433 35.287 31.138 28.008 5 14:45:00.181 1:38.959 37.515 32.409 29.035
8 14:49:17.619 1:34.672 35.087 31.392 28.193 6 14:46:38.588 1:38.407 36.907 32.377 29.123
7 14:48:17.515 1:38.927 36.997 32.682 29.248
(993) SCHMID Stephan 8 14:49:55.145 1:37.630 36.363 32.421 28.846
1 14:38:17.788 1:44.489 43.293 32.306 28.890
2 14:39:55.130 1:37.342 36.546 32.077 28.719 (65) SINGLER Martin
3 14:41:31.932 1:36.802 36.276 31.913 28.613 1 14:38:22.299 1:49.000 46.124 33.683 29.193
4 14:43:08.647 1:36.715 36.330 31.894 28.491 2 14:40:02.566 1:40.267 37.443 33.085 29.739
5 14:44:45.209 1:36.562 36.277 31.880 28.405 3 14:41:43.043 1:40.477 37.388 33.441 29.648
6 14:46:21.203 1:35.994 35.818 31.909 28.267 4 14:43:22.089 1:39.046 37.016 32.917 29.113
7 14:47:57.332 1:36.129 35.840 31.849 28.440 5 14:45:01.719 1:39.630 37.095 33.379 29.156
8 14:49:33.785 1:36.453 36.027 31.723 28.703 6 14:46:41.561 1:39.842 37.299 33.292 29.251
7 14:48:22.262 1:40.701 37.675 33.410 29.616
(13) WALPEN Sascha 8 14:50:03.290 1:41.028 37.777 33.394 29.857
1 14:38:17.233 1:43.934 42.867 32.009 29.058
2 14:39:54.513 1:37.280 36.593 32.078 28.609 (148) FAIB Daniel
3 14:41:31.286 1:36.773 36.199 32.072 28.502 1 14:38:23.236 1:49.937 46.710 33.605 29.622
4 14:43:08.313 1:37.027 36.523 31.949 28.555 2 14:40:03.368 1:40.132 37.645 32.869 29.618
5 14:44:44.547 1:36.234 36.097 31.777 28.360 3 14:41:43.723 1:40.355 37.428 33.312 29.615
6 14:46:20.574 1:36.027 35.950 31.777 28.300 4 14:43:24.102 1:40.379 37.980 32.973 29.426
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DREIER RACING 2025.

21.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
SUPERBIKE - Race 2 21.5.2025. 14:30. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:33
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
5 14:45:03.023 1:38.921 37.390  32.579  28.952
6 14:46:42.619 1:39.596 37.607 32.751 29.238
7 14:48:22.554 1:39.935  36.979 33.309 29.647
8 14:50:03.350 1:40.796 38.048 33.210 29.538
(787) KUSTNER Stefan
1 14:38:20.603 1:47.304 44.464 32.954 29.886
2 14:40:01.516 1:40.913 37.518 33.011 30.384
3 14:41:43.018 1:41.502 38.260 33.038 30.204
4 14:43:23.466 1:40.448 37.639 32.918 29.891
5 14:45:02.734 1:39.268  36.948  32.702  29.618
6 14:46:42.592 1:39.858 37.099 32.822 29.937
7 14:48:23.427 1:40.835 37.385 33.130 30.320
8 14:50:04.085 1:40.658 37.503 33.137 30.018
(211) ROSENFELDT Holger
1 14:38:28.430 1:55.131 28.875 35.309 30.947
2 14:40:13.496 1:45.066 39.926 34.307 30.833
3 14:41:58.398 1:44.902 39.444 34.704 30.754
4 14:43:43.930 1:45.532 39.670 34.729 31.133
5 14:45:25.287 1:41.357  37.551 33.169 30.637
6 14:47:07.671 1:42.384 37.666 33.918 30.800
7 14:48:48.987 1:41.316 37.636  32.943 30.737
8 14:50:30.654 1:41.667 37.950 33.303  30.414
(27) WILTINK Heico
1 14:38:28.182 1:54.883 48.582 35.181 31.120
2 14:40:14.387 1:46.205 39.848 35.070 31.287
3 14:41:59.600 1:45.213 39.423 34.253 31.537
4 14:43:44.433 1:44.833 39.219 34.483 31.131
5 14:45:30.094 1:45.661 40.158 34.667 30.836
6 14:47:13.424 1:43.330 39.601 33.561  30.168
7 14:48:55.830 1:42.406  38.242  33.512 30.652
8 14:50:38.595 1:42.765 38.494 33.739 30.532
(201) SEIDEL Ingo
1 14:38:28.033 1:54.734 48.256 35.273 31.205
2 14:40:13.324 1:45.291 39.685 34.518 31.088
3 14:41:58.194 1:44.870  39.423 34.513  30.934
4 14:43:44.300 1:46.106 39.594 34.655 31.857
5 14:45:29.937 1:45.637 39.959 34.530 31.148
6 14:47:15.110 1:45.173 39.439  34.390 31.344
7 14:49:01.616 1:46.506 39.504 35.003 31.999
8 14:50:47.314 1:45.698 39.718 34.727 31.253
(265) SERER Murat
1 14:38:13.732 1:40.433 21.197 31.133 28.103
2 14:39:48.223 1:34.491 35.561 31.106 27.824
3 14:41:22.384 1:34.161  35.540  30.924  27.697
p4 14:43:04.767 1:42.383 35.823 31.781
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